
TWO RIVERS PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT 
SUMMER SCHOOL PROGRAM BUS SCHEDULE 6/19/17 to 7/26/17 

                                    NO SUMMER SCHOOL 7/3/17 AND 7/4/17 

 1 

 
UPDATED 5/16/17 
 
Bus stop Information 
-Times are estimated and students should be at 
the bus stop the minimum of 5 minutes prior to 
the time given. 
-Please be aware that we may have to move bus 
stops due to street maintenance, or issues at a 
bus stop.  
-We may need to move students to another bus 
route, if the bus they are on reaches capacity. 
-The routes only accommodate students 
attending from 8am to noon at TRHS and 
additional mid routes bus stops for students who 
need to arrive or leave at 10am. 
NOTE: 
Students will be asked their name and 
address for our records. Please write the 
students information on a note card, or piece 
of paper to give to the driver. Registering is 
not needed for these regular routes. 
Second session: Some bus stops may have 
been removed due to no students. Please call to 
verify your information prior to start of second 
session if your student is a new rider. 
 
 
Bus # 1       Area 
Pick up Time 
7:16 Leaving Garage 
7:21 Adams & 24th 
7:23      Adams & 27th      
7:24 28

th
 & Monroe 

7:26 28
th
 & Prairie      

7:27 28
th
 and Forest Ave   

7:29 32
nd

 & Prairie 
7:31 31

st
 & Adams

 

7:34 30
th
 & School 

7:37 25
th
 & Forest Ave 

7:42      29th & Garfield 
7:43 34th and Garfield 
7:47      TRHS 
 
 
Bus # 2       Area 
Pick up Time 
7:15     Leaving Garage 
7:22 14

th
 & School 

7:24 14
th
 & Hawthorne 

7:25 14
th
 & Lowell 

7:27 16
th
 & Hawthorne 

7:28      2121 Hawthorne 
7:29      2143 Hawthorne 
7:33 11

th
 & Buchholz 

7:36 12
th
 & Lowell 

7:37 12
th
 & Victory 

7:45 TRHS 

 
 
 
 
The following routes must be registered by 
June 8th, or your student will not be permitted 
to start on June 19th with busing: 
 
Country routes: Please register your student to 
ensure they are added to the route. (* locations) 
4K and Kindergarten Students  
Summer school is at Koenig Elementary, and 
families must contact the bus company to 
register. These routes are door to door and must 
have an adult present for pick up and drop off. 
These routes may change due to additions, and 
student’s schedules which may make times 
fluctuate. 
Special Needs Students 
If you have a student that rides the special needs 
bus during the school year please contact the bus 
company to set up busing. These routes are door 
to door and must have an adult present for pick 
up and drop off. 
Contact # for Two Rivers Buses is 793-2541. 
 
 
 
Bus #1       Area 
Drop Off Time 
12:10     Leave TRHS  
12:14    Garfield & 34th 
12:15    Garfield & 29th 
12:20 Adams & 24th 
12:21    Adams & 27th      
12:23 28

th
 & Monroe 

12:24 28
th
 & Prairie      

12:24 28
th
 & Forest Ave   

12:26 32
nd

 & Prairie 
12:28 31

st
 & Adams

 

12:30 30
th
 & School 

12:33 25
th
 & Forest Ave 

12:38    Bus Garage 
 
 
Bus #2     Area 
12:10    Leave TRHS 
12:18    14

th
 & School 

12:19    14
th
 &Hawthorne  

12:20    14
th
 & Lowell 

12:23    16
th
 & Hawthorne 

12:24    2121 Hawthorne  
12:25    2143 Hawthorne 
12:29    11

th
 & Buchholz   

12:30    12
th
 & Lowell 

12:31    12
th
 & Victory 

12:37    Bus Garage 

 



TWO RIVERS PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT 
SUMMER SCHOOL PROGRAM BUS SCHEDULE 6/19/17 to 7/26/17 

                                    NO SUMMER SCHOOL 7/3/17 AND 7/4/17 

 2 

 
Bus # 3    Area 
Pick up Time 
7:08 Leaving Garage 
7:16 Memorial Dr.* 
7:17 Thiede 
7:18      Lakeview Terrace Apt 
7:19 Florence 
7:20 McKinley 
7:21 Davis 
7:22      Lakeview/Taylor 
7:25 Woodland Dr*  
7:27 310 
7:29 10

th
 & Columbus 

7:30      11
th
 & Parkway 

7:32      10
th
 & Bellevue 

7:35 7
th
 & Bellevue 

7:36      8
th
 & Lowell 

7:37      10
th
 & Victory       

7:45      TRHS 
 
Bus #4      Area 
Pick Up Time 
7:05    Leave Garage 
7:08 Quite Country 
7:09 Maplewood* 
7:14 147* 
7:18 Sunset Dr* 
7:19 Crystal Springs* 
7:21         Melody Lane* 
7:25 Hwy vv* 
7:33 Whistle Lane 
7:36 45

th
 & Bellevue/Creative Learning 

7:45 TRHS (pick up Koenig Transfers) 
7:53    Drop off Koenig Students 
 
Bus #5      Area 
Pick Up Time 
6:46 Leave Garage 
6:51 Pine Tree* 
6:55     Hwy O* 
7:04 Lakeshore Rd *                                       
7:12 Wedge* 
7:13         Hwy 42* 
7:15     E Hillcrest Rd* 
7:25         Viceroy* 
7:28 35

th
 & Wilson 

7:29 34th & Sayer 
7:30 Tiny Treasures 
7:31         30th & Jackson 
7:33         26th & Jackson 
7:34 24th & Jackson 
7:35         21st & Emmet 
7:36 17th & Emmet 
7:39         21

st
 & Garfield 

7:42         25
th
 & Garfield 

7:46 TRHS 
 

 
Bus #3      Area 
Drop Off Time 
12:10    Leave TRHS 
12:16    10

th
 & Roosevelt  

12:18    10
th
 & Lowell 

12:19    10
th
 & Bellevue 

12:21     11
th
 &Parkway 

12:22    10
th
 & Columbus 

12:23     7
th
 & Lakeside 

12:24     Memorial Dr* 
12:25     Thiede Rd  
12:26     Lakeview Terrace Apt 
12:27     Florence St 
12:28     McKinley St 
12:29     Davis St 
12:30     Lakeview/Taylor 
12:32     Woodland Dr* 
12:36     310* 
12:42     Bus Garage                                                                         
 
Bus #4        Area 
Drop Off Times 
11:45 Leave Koenig  (transfers) 
12:10   Leave TRHS 
12:14 45

th
 & Bellevue/Creative Learning 

12:16 Whistle Lane 
12:23 Hwy vv* 
12:24 Sunset Dr* 
12:25 Melody Lane* 
12:27 Crystal Springs* 
12:34       147* 
12:35 Maplewood * 
12:38 Quite Country 
12:48 Bus Garage 
 
Bus #5       Area         
Drop Off Time 
12:10      Leave TRHS 
12:13      Wilson & 35

TH
  

12:14      Sayer & 34th 
12:16      Tiny Treasures 
12:17      30th & Jackson 
12:18      26

th
 & Jackson 

12:19      24th & Jackson 
12:22      21

st
 & Emmet 

12:24      17
th
 & Emmet 

12:27       21st & Garfield 
12:29       24th & Garfield 
12:32 Pine Tree* 
12:35       Hwy O* 
12:37       Viceroy*  
12:42       E Hillcrest Rd* 
12:47    Hwy 42* 
12:52       Hwy V*  
12:58       Bus Garage 
 
 



TWO RIVERS PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT 
SUMMER SCHOOL PROGRAM BUS SCHEDULE 6/19/17 to 7/26/17 

                                    NO SUMMER SCHOOL 7/3/17 AND 7/4/17 

 3 

 
 
Bus # 6    Area 
Pick Up Time 
7:11    Leave Garage 
7:14         Riverview and Terrace 
7:15 Riverview & Golf View  
7:20 31

st
 & Parkway 

7:23     34
th
 & Parkway 

7:25 36
th
 & Parkway 

7:26     37
th
 & Columbus 

7:27     38
th
 & Martin 

7:29     40
th
 & Martin 

7:32     45
th
 & Laurie Lane 

7:33     45
th
 & Columbus 

7:34     43rd & Columbus 
7:35 42nd & Bellevue 
7:36         36

th
 & Lowell                                                                           

7:37    34
th
 & Tannery 

7:39       34th & Monroe 
7:40         36

th
 & Tannery 

7:42    38
th
 & Tannery 

7:43    42
nd

 & Tannery 
7:47    TRHS     
 
 
 
Bus #7        Area 
Pick Up Time 
7:20      Leave Garage 
7:26      22

nd
 and Jefferson 

7:27 21
st
 & Adams 

7:28 Monroe & 21
st
 

7:30 Forest & 23rd 
7:31 Monroe & 18

th 

7:32      13
th
 and School 

7:34 12
TH

 and School 
7:35 12

th
 and Adams 

7:38      17th & Adams    
7:40      17

th
 and Jefferson 

7:43 21
st
 and East River 

7:45      TRHS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Bus #6     Area 
Drop Off Time 
12:10   Leave TRHS 
12:13  41

st
 & Bellevue 

12:16     36
th
 & Lowell      

12:19     34
th
 & Tannery 

12:20     34
TH

 & Monroe 
12:21     36

th
 & Tannery 

12:23     38
th
 & Tannery     

12:24     42
nd

 & Tannery  
12:25     43

rd
 & Columbus 

12:26     45
th
 & Columbus 

12:27     45
th
 & Laurie Ln 

12:30     Mishicot and Cedar Heights 
12:31     40

th
 & Martin Lane 

12:32     38
th
 & Martin Lane 

12:33     37
th
 & N Court 

12:35     36
th
 & Parkway 

12:37     35
th
 & Parkway 

12:38     32nd & Parkway 
12:42     Riverview & Terrace 
12:43  Riverview & Golfview     
12:45     Bus Garage 
 
 

      Bus #7       Area 
      Drop Off Time 
      12:10    Leave TRHS 
      12:13    22

nd
 and Jefferson  

12:14    21
st
 & Adams 

12:15    Monroe & 21st 
12:17    Forest and 23rd

 

12:18    Monroe & 18th 
12:20    13

th
 and School 

12:22    12
th
 and School 

12:23    12
th
 and Adams  

12:25    17
th
 & Adams 

12:28    17
th
 and Jefferson 

12:30    21
st
 and East River 

12:37    Bus Garage 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



TWO RIVERS PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT 
SUMMER SCHOOL PROGRAM BUS SCHEDULE 6/19/17 to 7/26/17 

                                    NO SUMMER SCHOOL 7/3/17 AND 7/4/17 

 4 

 
 
 
The pick up routes below are for 
students needing to be at TRHS for 
10am. 
 
Mid-Session Bus 1 
Pick Up Times  
      
9:30    Leave Garage 
9:35    34

th
 & Tannery 

9:36    36
th
 & Lowell 

9:37    Bellevue & 45th    
9:39    45

th
 & Laurie Lane  

9:40    Mishicot & 38
th
 

9:43    Piggly Wiggly 
9:45    Jackson and 24th 
9:47    Jackson & 29th 
9:48    TRHS 
 
Mid-Session Bus 2 
Pick Up Times    
  
9:22    Leave Garage 
9:25    Monroe & 18th 
9:29    10

th
 & Rainbow 

9:32    12
th
 & Lowell 

9:35    12
th
 & Victory 

9:37    13
th
 & Hawthorne    

9:39    17
th
 & Jefferson 

9:43    Jackson & 17
th
 

9:48    33 & Sayer 
9:50    TRHS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
          

 
The drop off routes below are for 
students needing to leave TRHS at 
10am. 
 
Mid-Session Bus 1 
Drop Off Times 
 
10:10    Leave TRHS 
10:15    Jackson & 29

th
 

10:17    Jackson & 24th 
10:20    23

rd
 and Forest Ave 

10:23    Tannery & 34
TH

 
10:24     36

th
 & Lowell 

10:26    Bellevue & 45
th 

10:27    45
th
 & Laurie Lane 

10:28    Mishicot & 38
th 

10:30    25
th
 & Forest 

 
 
Mid-Session Bus 2 
Drop Off Times 
 
10:10     TRHS Pick up 
10:15    22

nd
 & Polk 

10:17    17
th
 &Jackson 

10:20    18
th
 & Monroe 

10:23    13
th
 & S chool 

10:25    13
th
 & Lowell 

10:27    7
th
 & Lakeside Ct 

 
 
 
 


